
Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) of 

admuinistrator(s) 

*Delete as 

applicable 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact 
information in the box opposite but if 
you do, it will help Companies House to 
contact you if there is a query on the 
form 

The contact information that you give 

will be visible to searchers of the 
public record 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Form 2.16B 

2.16B 
Name of Company 

D W Hart & Son Ltd 

Company number 

07974528 

In the 
Exeter Combined Court Centre 

{full name of court) 

Court case number 
118 of 2013 

We (a) 
David Gerard Kirk 

Kirk Hills Insolvency 
5 Barnfield Crescent 

Exeter 
EX1 1QT 

attach a copy of - 

*the statement(s) of affairs, 

4he-statement(s)-of concurrence, 

in respect of the administration of the above company 

Ze Signed 
dont Administrator(s) 

Dated of: 7, L 13 

David Gerard Kirk 
Kirk Hills Insolvency 
5 Barnfield Crescent 
Exeter 
EX1 1QT 

DX Number 

01392 494904 
DX Exchange 

42/09/2013 #337 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

| SS cacenaonons



Rule 2 29 Form 2 14B 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Name of Company Company Number 

D W Hart & Son Ltd 07974528 

In the Court case number 

Exeter Combined Court Centre 118 / 2013 

Statement as to the affairs of 

D W Hart & Son Ltd 

5 Barnfield Crescent 

Exeter 

Devon 

on the 24 June 2013, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of 
the above named company as at 24 June 2013 the date that the company entered administration 

Full Name Kegna Geuryd Wide 

Signed Se 

Dated 8 -4. \3 



D W Hart & Son Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 June 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Work in Progress 5,000 00 5,000 00 
Motor Vehicles 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Book Debts 27,243 89 26,116 00 
Cash at Bank 7,488 00 7,488 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 41,604 00 

Signature Nd, Date 3 ~4 “3 



D W Hart & Son Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 24 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 41,604 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 8,695 00 

8,695 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 32,909 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
32,909 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 32,909 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 32,909 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 32,909 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 51,342 25 
Employees 122,881 00 
H M Revenue & Customs 91,178 00 

265,401 25 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (232,492 25) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (232,492 25) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (232,492 25) 

Signature Whur Date 47A-NS 


